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Information System in Digital Environment 
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(Computer Software)
Computer System)

Computer Software)

26



Hardware

(Monitor),
(System Unit),
(Servers), (Storage),
(Smart Phones), (Tablets)

(Mouse), (Printers)
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Computing technology 

Communication 
technology 
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Information management technology 
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Hammer Stanton ("The Fundamental rethinking
and radical redesign of business process to bring about
dramatic improvements in performance"
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chat systems
online meeting

video-conferencing
smart-

phones

45

point-of-sale)
(POS)
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Management Information Systems(MIS)
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Customer Relationship Management 
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Customer Relationship Management 

50



51

52



53

54



55

56



57

58



59

60



61

62



63

64



65

66


